
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:26:22 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Bladensburg Elementary

BUS B03
07:51 AM 52nd Ave & Monroe St

07:55 AM 3801 Kenilworth Ave (KENILWORTH TOWER APTS)

08:01 AM 4905 Quincy St

08:03 AM 4909 Quincy St

08:05 AM 5005 Quincy St

08:07 AM 5009 Quincy St

BUS B12
07:07 AM 3809 40th Ave

07:12 AM 3801 Kenilworth Ave

07:14 AM 4905 QUINCY ST

07:17 AM 3908 53rd Pl

07:19 AM 5385 Quincy St

07:22 AM 3404 55th Ave

07:24 AM 3418 55th Ave

07:26 AM 3421 55TH AVE

07:29 AM 5506 Newton St

07:40 AM 7515 Greenleaf Rd

07:47 AM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

07:56 AM 5414 67th Ave

07:59 AM 5405 Newby Ave

08:03 AM 4812 71st Ave

BUS B63
07:11 AM 6235 64th Ave

07:17 AM 6202 Greenvale Pkwy

07:22 AM 5603 56th Ave

07:24 AM 5424 55th Pl

07:28 AM 5613 62ND AVE

07:31 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

07:32 AM 5703 Jenifer Pl

07:35 AM 5910 JEFFERSON ST

07:39 AM 5233 Kenilworth Ave

07:41 AM 5114 Edmonston Rd

07:44 AM 5624 ELBERTON PL

07:48 AM 4283 58th Ave

07:51 AM 4279 58th Ave

07:56 AM 4215 54th Pl

08:00 AM 4000 53rd St

08:02 AM 5102 ANNAPOLIS RD

08:08 AM 4205 55th Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:26:22 AM Page 2 of 3



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:26:22 AM Page 3 of 3

Bladensburg Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 347
03:01 PM 5009 Quincy St

03:03 PM 5005 Quincy St

03:05 PM 4909 Quincy St

03:07 PM 4905 Quincy St

03:10 PM 3801 Kenilworth Ave (KENILWORTH TOWER APTS)

03:17 PM 52nd Ave & Monroe St


